
Date Day Practice/Game Time Location Address
3-Feb Monday Practice 4-5pm Frank Wagner 115 Dickinson Rd, Monroe, WA 98272
6-Feb Thursday Practice 4-5pm Frank Wagner 116 Dickinson Rd, Monroe, WA 98272

10-Feb Monday Practice 4-5pm Frank Wagner 117 Dickinson Rd, Monroe, WA 98272
13-Feb Thursday Practice 4-5pm Frank Wagner 118 Dickinson Rd, Monroe, WA 98272
17-Feb Monday Practice 4-5pm Frank Wagner 119 Dickinson Rd, Monroe, WA 98272
20-Feb Thursday Practice 4-5pm Frank Wagner 120 Dickinson Rd, Monroe, WA 98272
24-Feb Monday Practice 4-5pm Frank Wagner 121 Dickinson Rd, Monroe, WA 98272
27-Feb Thursday Practice 4-5pm Frank Wagner 122 Dickinson Rd, Monroe, WA 98272
2-Mar Monday Game 5-6pm Hope Lutheran 4456 42nd ave. SW Seattle, 98116
5-Mar Thursday Game 5-6pm Holy Trinity 2021 S. 260th st. Des Moines, 98198
9-Mar Moday Game 5-6pm TBD(Home Game) TBD

10-Mar Tuesday Game 430-530pm Parkland 120123rd st. S. Tacoma, 98444
12-Mar Thursday Game 5-6pm TBD(Home Game) TBD
16-Mar Monday Game 5-6pm TBD(Home Game) TBD
23-Mar Monday Game 5-6pm TBD(Home Game) TBD
26-Mar Thursday Game 5-6pm NW Christian 904 shaw road E. Puyallup, 98372

Basketball Schedule(Boys 4th-6th Grade)


